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Sugalvotas pavadinimas

Kinzalmono

Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono
Kinzalmono

Stiprumas

40 mg

40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
80 mg

Vaisto forma

Vartojimo budas

Tableté

Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté
Tableté

Gerti

Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti
Gerti

Pakuoté

lizdinis laks$tas
(poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC)

lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC
lizdinis lakstas (poliamidas/aliuminis/PVC

Pakuotés dydis

14 tablec¢iy

28 tabletés
56 tabletés
98 tabletés
14 tableciy
28 tabletés
56 tabletés
98 tabletés
14 tableciy
28 tabletés
56 tabletés
98 tabletés
28 x 1 tabletés
28 x 1 tabletés



